

Before: Aniruddha M. Chandekar
Prothonotary & Senior Master.
Date: 28th February, 2019

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION :

- | | | |
|-----|-------------------|---|
| 23. | COMSL/1400/2018) | Mr. Parth Dua, i/b. Khaitan Legal Associates, |
| |) | Advocates for the Plaintiffs. |
| |) | |
| |) | P.C.: Plaintiffs and/or their Advocates to |
| |) | remove office objections on the Suit and to get |
| |) | the same numbered and/or registered on or |
| |) | before 28.03.2019, failing Suit to stand |
| |) | rejected under 986 of O.S. Rule for non- |
| |) | compliance of office objections. |
| 24. | COMSL/1408/2018) | Ms. Radha Ved, i/b. Divya Shah Associates, |
| | with) | Advocates for the Plaintiffs. |
| | NMCDL/2502/2018) | |
| | COMSL/1408/2018) | Mr. Atman Mehta,i/b. Haresh Mehta and Co., |
| |) | Advocates for Defendant No. 1. |
| |) | |
| |) | P.C.: Plaintiffs and/or their Advocates to |
| |) | remove office objections on the Suit and to get |
| |) | the same numbered and/or registered on or |
| |) | before 28.03.2019, failing Suit to stand |
| |) | rejected under 986 of O.S. Rule for non- |
| |) | compliance of office objections. |
| 25. | COMSL/1427/2018) | None present for the Plaintiffs. |
| |) | |
| 26. | COMSL/1453/2018) | P.C.: Plaintiffs and/or their Advocates to |
| | with) | remove office objections on the Suit and to get |
| | NMCDL/2571/2018) | the same numbered and/or registered on or |
| | COMSL/1453/2018) | before 22.03.2019, failing Suit to stand |
| |) | rejected under 986 of O.S. Rule for non- |
| 29. | COMSL/1627/2018) | compliance of office objections. |
| |) | |
| 30. | COMSL/1638/2018) | |
| |) | |
| 34. | COMSL/1703/2018) | |